
İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 31.08.2009
2 AROYO Aya BUL 316 3.10.2007
3 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 18 29.05.2006
4 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 23.06.2008
5 EPİTROPOVA Siana BUL 34 26.05.2006
6 FILIPOVA Alia BUL 148 5.01.2006
7 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.07.2010
8 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2.06.2009
9 GEORGİEVA Mariela BUL 15 5.06.2006
10 HRİSTOVA Aleksandra BUL 1.10.2008
11 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 55 9.03.2006
12 LITSOVA Miya BUL 350 26.04.2007
13 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 133 24.07.2007
14 NANCHEVA Nia BUL 9.01.2006
15 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 23.12.2009
16 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 284 13.09.2008
17 SPASOVA Natalia BUL 98 9.08.2006
18 TODOROVA Maria BUL 341 10.10.2007
19 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 72 28.11.2007
20 VLASEVA Iva BUL 289 9.07.2008
21 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 168 28.12.2007
22 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 8 11.08.2007
23 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
24 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 33 1.07.2006
25 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 22 18.10.2008
26 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 29 11.03.2006
27 HOFMAN Karolina POL 11 28.10.2006
28 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 52 22.06.2009
29 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 28 14.07.2007
30 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 5 13.01.2006
31 ARABACI Duru TUR 50 27.06.2008
32 BASAR Zeynep TUR 237 21.01.2007
33 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
34 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 11.05.2009
35 CERMEN Alara TUR 7 22.04.2006
36 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 113 12.02.2007
37 DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 102 28.02.2006
38 DUVAN Deniz TUR 32 8.01.2008
39 ELMILADI Lina TUR 87 7.04.2006
40 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 91 3.03.2007
41 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 255 10.04.2007
42 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 4.01.2008
43 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 271 4.12.2009
44 GUNER Irem TUR 225 22.12.2008
45 GUNES Ela TUR 85 4.01.2007
46 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 40 27.03.2006
47 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 177 29.10.2007
48 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 143 24.07.2006
49 KELES Ayca TUR 147 11.01.2007
50 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 56 25.06.2007
51 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 64 24.09.2008
52 KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
53 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 230 17.10.2007
54 OKTAY Hatice Kubra TUR 227 3.12.2007
55 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 154 7.10.2008
56 OZDEN EYLUL BAHAR TUR 174 22.09.2007
57 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 258 12.03.2009
58 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
59 OZTURK Ece TUR 109 8.10.2008
60 PALA Derin TUR 231 24.12.2007
61 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 256 20.07.2007
62 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
63 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 66 14.10.2007
64 SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 156 9.01.2006
65 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 254 23.01.2006
66 TURAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 25.09.2008
67 TURKMEN Damla TUR 262 5.07.2009
68 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 275 13.11.2007
69 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 16 20.04.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
71 YİLDİZ mina TUR 31.01.2009
72 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
73 SOURİMTO Valeria USA 23.05.2006



11 pools
4 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
56 (76,71% of 73) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 5
2 CERMEN Alara TUR 7
3 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 8
4 HOFMAN Karolina POL 11
5 GEORGİEVA Mariela BUL 15
6 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 16
7 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 18
8 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 22
9 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 28
10 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 29
11 DUVAN Deniz TUR 32
12 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 33
13 EPİTROPOVA Siana BUL 34
14 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 40
15 ARABACI Duru TUR 50
16 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 52
17 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 55
18 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 56
19 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 64
20 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 66
21 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 72
22 GUNES Ela TUR 85
23 ELMILADI Lina TUR 87
24 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 91
25 SPASOVA Natalia BUL 98
26 DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 102
27 OZTURK Ece TUR 109
28 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 113
29 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 133
30 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 143
31 KELES Ayca TUR 147
32 FILIPOVA Alia BUL 148
33 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 154
34 SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 156
35 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 168
36 OZDEN EYLUL BAHAR TUR 174
37 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 177
38 GUNER Irem TUR 225
39 OKTAY Hatice Kubra TUR 227
40 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 230
41 PALA Derin TUR 231
42 BASAR Zeynep TUR 237
43 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 254
44 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 255
45 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 256
46 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 258
47 TURKMEN Damla TUR 262
48 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 271
49 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 275
50 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 284
51 VLASEVA Iva BUL 289
52 AROYO Aya BUL 316
53 TODOROVA Maria BUL 341
54 LITSOVA Miya BUL 350
55 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR
56 KUREK berra TUR
57 NANCHEVA Nia BUL
58 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR
59 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL
60 GENKOVA Desislava BUL
61 SAKARYA Hazal TUR
62 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR
63 YİLDİZ mina TUR
64 HRİSTOVA Aleksandra BUL
65 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL
66 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR
67 SOURİMTO Valeria USA
68 BARDAROVA Elia BUL



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TURAN Zeynep Nisan TUR
70 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL
71 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO
72 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR
73 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

GUNES Ela TUR

PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR

ELMILADI Lina TUR

WOJCIK Gabriela POL

BARDAROVA Elia BUL

ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR

SOURİMTO Valeria USA

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
KILIC Eren (TUR)

ERDOGAN Dila TUR

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL

CERMEN Alara TUR

LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)
RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

YİLDİZ mina TUR

BASAR Zeynep TUR

SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

ALEKOVA Preslava BUL

SPASOVA Natalia BUL

TURKMEN Damla TUR

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)
ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

PALA Derin TUR

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR

HRİSTOVA Aleksandra BUL

HOFMAN Karolina POL

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

OZTURK Ece TUR

KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR

KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

GENKOVA Desislava BUL

GEORGİEVA Mariela BUL

YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR

CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

YILDIRIM Nehir TUR

YİLMAZ defne nur TUR

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR

KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL

NİKOLOVA Monika BUL

OKTAY Hatice Kubra TUR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR

GUNER Irem TUR

BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR

MISHINEVA Natali BUL

ATANASOVA Kalina BUL

SAKARYA Hazal TUR

OSTROWSKA Amelia POL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

SENER Volkan (TUR)

KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR

KABADERE Neris Ada TUR

ARABACI Duru TUR

VLASEVA Iva BUL

NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

SAHIN Yalin (TUR)

HAYKIR Ekin TUR

OZDEN EYLUL BAHAR TUR

KELES Ayca TUR

NANCHEVA Nia BUL

AROYO Aya BUL

TABEDZKA Lidia POL

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

OZOGUL alya nehir TUR

KUREK berra TUR

TURAN Zeynep Nisan TUR

FILIPOVA Alia BUL

EPİTROPOVA Siana BUL

PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE



Strip 9

09:50

Referee(s):

SAHIN Yalin (TUR)

SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR

GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR

TODOROVA Maria BUL

DUVAN Deniz TUR

LITSOVA Miya BUL

ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 6 1,00 30 5 +25 Advanced
3 HOFMAN Karolina POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4T GEORGİEVA Mariela BUL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4T ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
7 CERMEN Alara TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 DUVAN Deniz TUR 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
9 WOJCIK Gabriela POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
11 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
12 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 5 0,83 25 14 +11 Advanced
13 SOURİMTO Valeria USA 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
14 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
15 KELES Ayca TUR 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
16 TODOROVA Maria BUL 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
17 ELMILADI Lina TUR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
18 GUNER Irem TUR 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
19 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 SPASOVA Natalia BUL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
21 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
23 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
24 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
25 EPİTROPOVA Siana BUL 3 0,60 22 11 +11 Advanced
26 NANCHEVA Nia BUL 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
27 ARABACI Duru TUR 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
28 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
29 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
30 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
31 FILIPOVA Alia BUL 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
32 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
33T KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
33T DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
35 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
36 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
37 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
38 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 3 0,50 17 20 -3 Advanced
39 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
40 OZTURK Ece TUR 3 0,50 19 26 -7 Advanced
41 SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
42 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
43 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 2 0,40 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 AROYO Aya BUL 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
45 KUREK berra TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
46 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
47 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
48 PALA Derin TUR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
49 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Advanced
50 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
51 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
52 BASAR Zeynep TUR 2 0,33 17 22 -5 Advanced
53 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
54T ERDOGAN Dila TUR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
54T TURKMEN Damla TUR 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
56 HRİSTOVA Aleksandra BUL 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
57 OKTAY Hatice Kubra TUR 2 0,33 12 24 -12 Eliminated
58 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 2 0,33 13 28 -15 Eliminated
59 LITSOVA Miya BUL 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
60 OZDEN EYLUL BAHAR TUR 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
61 VLASEVA Iva BUL 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
62 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 1 0,17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
63 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
64 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
65 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
66 GUNES Ela TUR 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
67 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
68 YİLDİZ mina TUR 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
70 TURAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
71 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
72 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
73 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

1

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

3

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)
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Table of 8

Ref: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)
Video: ADALIOGLU Busra Nur (TUR)
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Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

1

Finals

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

1

Ref: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)
Video: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE Zaza (GEO)
Video: VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

1

Ref: YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)
Video: ONAY Mehmet (TUR)

2

Ref: MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson (ISL)
Video: RAYKİN Dimitar (BUL)

3

Ref: MANDOV Ivan (BUL)

4
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İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
2 ATANASOVA Kalina BUL 29.05.2006
3T HOFMAN Karolina POL 28.10.2006
3T WOJCIK Gabriela POL 13.01.2006
5 GEORGİEVA Mariela BUL 5.06.2006
6 YILDIRIM Nehir TUR 20.04.2006
7 ELMILADI Lina TUR 7.04.2006
8 ARABACI Duru TUR 27.06.2008
9 KRASTEVA Vasilena BUL 9.03.2006
10 CERMEN Alara TUR 22.04.2006
11 DUVAN Deniz TUR 8.01.2008
12 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 14.10.2007
13 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
14 SOURİMTO Valeria USA 23.05.2006
15 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
16 KELES Ayca TUR 11.01.2007
17 PAPAPETROPOULOU Alexandra GRE 11.03.2006
18 GUNER Irem TUR 22.12.2008
19 SPASOVA Natalia BUL 9.08.2006
20 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 24.09.2008
21 OSTROWSKA Amelia POL 22.06.2009
22 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 11.05.2009
23 NANCHEVA Nia BUL 9.01.2006
24 HAYKIR Ekin TUR 27.03.2006
25T DOGAN Ayse Betul TUR 28.02.2006
25T KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 25.06.2007
27 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 12.02.2007
28 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
29 OZTURK Ece TUR 8.10.2008
30 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 23.12.2009
31 KAPTAN Ayse Naz TUR 24.07.2006
32 CHATZAKOU Kalliopi GRE 1.07.2006
33 TODOROVA Maria BUL 10.10.2007
34 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 28.12.2007
35 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 17.10.2007
36 EPİTROPOVA Siana BUL 26.05.2006
37 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 29.10.2007
38 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 7.10.2008
39 FILIPOVA Alia BUL 5.01.2006
40 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 13.11.2007
41 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.07.2010
42 YİLMAZ defne nur TUR 13.04.2010
43 BARDAROVA Elia BUL 23.06.2008
44 SENDUR Melahat Irmak TUR 9.01.2006
45 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14.07.2007
46 AROYO Aya BUL 3.10.2007
47 KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
48 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
49 PALA Derin TUR 24.12.2007
50 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 10.04.2007
51 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 24.07.2007
52 BASAR Zeynep TUR 21.01.2007
53 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 13.09.2008
54T ERDOGAN Dila TUR 3.03.2007
54T TURKMEN Damla TUR 5.07.2009
56 HRİSTOVA Aleksandra BUL 1.10.2008
57 OKTAY Hatice Kubra TUR 3.12.2007
58 ALEKOVA Preslava BUL 31.08.2009
59 LITSOVA Miya BUL 26.04.2007
60 OZDEN EYLUL BAHAR TUR 22.09.2007
61 VLASEVA Iva BUL 9.07.2008
62 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
63 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 20.07.2007
64 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
65 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4.12.2009
66 GUNES Ela TUR 4.01.2007
67 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 4.01.2008
68 YİLDİZ mina TUR 31.01.2009



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
70 TURAN Zeynep Nisan TUR 25.09.2008
71 TULKAY Zeynep Hanzade TUR 23.01.2006
72 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2.06.2009
73 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010



İstanbul Cadet Circuit Sabre
6 Kasım 2022 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADALIOGLU Busra Nur TUR 00838898 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 1
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR C 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
KILIC Eren TUR 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MANDOV Ivan BUL C 00831975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATEEV Andri Nikolaysson ISL 00827832 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCHEDLIDZE Zaza GEO B 00841595 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ONAY Mehmet TUR 00838895 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
RAYKİN Dimitar BUL 00838816 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
SAHIN Yalin TUR 00834483 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SENER Volkan TUR 00832147 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 73
Total participants: 73
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 7

TUR: 42 participants
BUL: 20 participants
POL: 4 participants
GRE: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
USA: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants


